
2566 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETIE 

Growing, Sharing, Learning. 
The Report of the Committee on 
Health and Social Education. 

The growing awareness of the need for 
health education in a broader sense has, 
over the last ten years, prompted various 
reports from leading specialists in the 

field of health and education. This, the 
latest of those reports, delves into 
social concerns surrounding the 
growing child and their parents of 
today, from drug abuse to outdoor 
recreation and physical fitness, 

outlining priorities for cone.em 
_,_,. __ and committee recommendations. 

Price $3.00 
Available now from 

your local 

GOVERNMENT BOOKSHOP 
AUCKLAN0:HAM1LTON WELLfN(,TON CHRISTCtltJHC!l [JUNrD!N 

No. 78 

---·----------------------------------·----------

AGUIDETO 
ENVIRONMENTAL 

LAWIN 
NEW ZEALAND. ~--~ The 157-page book, "A Guide to Environmental 

Law in New Zealand", is a quick and easy 
source of reference on statutes and other 
sources of environmental control, administering 
authorities and public rights. It is the first time 
legislation covering environmental matters has 
been gathered together. 
Prepared by the Commission For The 
Environment. Price $2,50. 

Available now from your local 

GOVERNMENT BOOKSHOP 
AND LEADING BOOKSELLERS. 

ADVERTISEMENTS 

APPOINTMENTS 

BANKRUPTCY NOTICES 

DEFENCE NOTICE ..... . 

CONTENTS 

LAND 'TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES 

MISCELLANEOUS-
Corrigendum: Notice 
Counties Act: Notices 
Customs Tariff: Notices . 
Electricity Act: Notice 
Food and Drug Act: Notice ..... . 
Forest Disease Control Regulations: Notice 
Harbours Act: Notice 
Land Act: Notices 
Land Tax Act: Notice 
Maori Affairs Act: Notices ..... . 
Marriage Act: Notices ...... . .... . 
Motor Launch Regulations: Notice 
Post Office Act: Notice ... 
Public Works Act: Notices 
Queen Elizabeth the Second Arts Council 

Zealand Act : Notices ..... . 
Regulations Act: Notice 
Reserve Bank: Statement 
Reserves Act: Notices ..... . 
Schedule of Contracts: Notices 
Standards Act: Notices ..... . 
State Forest Park Regulations: Notices ..... 

Page 

2549 
2521 
2546 
2520 
2548 

2519 
2530 
2535 
2530 
2531 
2533 
2532 

...... 2532 
2533 
2531 
2523 
2532 
2530 
2523 

of New 
2530,2534 

2545 
2540 
2531 
2536 
2534 
2530 

PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCIL, AND WARRANTS 2519 

Price60c BY AJJTHORITY-: E. C. KEATING, GOVERNMENT PRINTER, WELLINGTON, NEW ZEALAND-1978 


