

A GUIDE TO ENVIRONMENTAL LAW IN NEW ZEALAND.



The 157-page book, "A Guide to Environmental Law in New Zealand", is a quick and easy source of reference on statutes and other sources of environmental control, administering authorities and public rights. It is the first time legislation covering environmental matters has been gathered together.

Prepared by the Commission For The Environment. **Price \$2.50.**

Available now from your local

GOVERNMENT BOOKSHOP

AND LEADING BOOKSELLERS.

CONTENTS

				Page
Advertisements				2549
APPOINTMENTS				2521
BANKRUPTCY NOTICES				2546
DEFENCE NOTICE				2520
LAND TRANSFER ACT: NOTICES				2548
MISCELLANEOUS-				
Corrigendum: Notice				2519
Counties Act: Notices		•••••		2530
Customs Tariff: Notices		•••••		2535
Electricity Act: Notice		•••••		2530 2531
Food and Drug Act: Notice	NI.ati		•••••	2533
Forest Disease Control Regulation	ns: Noti	ce	•	2532
Harbours Act: Notice	******		•	2532
Land Act: Notices	•	•••••		2533
Land Tax Act: Notice	•••••	•••••		2531
Maori Affairs Act: Notices	******			2523
Marriage Act: Notices Motor Launch Regulations: Noti	 Co	•••••		2532
Post Office Act: Notice		•••••		2530
Public Works Act: Notices		*****		2523
	rts Coun	cil of	New	2323
Zealand Act: Notices	its Coun	011 01		, 2534
Regulations Act: Notice				2545
Reserve Bank: Statement				2540
Reserves Act: Notices				2531
Schedule of Contracts: Notices				2536
Standards Act: Notices				2534
State Forest Park Regulations:				2530
PROCLAMATIONS, ORDERS IN COUNCI		VARRAN	TS	2519